Regular Meeting
Agenda Item 7.B.5
January 17, 2023
Action Item
Request to Approve Purchase of Firewall
Hardware and Software
Recommendation:
Staff recommends approval to purchase Firewall hardware, software, and related

Quotation #: 1102-057
Customer ID: 1102
Prepared by: Justin MaroneyBill To: Ship To:
Quotation valid until: March 08, 2023Northland Pioneer
Curtis Stevens
2251 E. Navajo Blvd.
Holbrook, AZ 86025
Northland Pioneer
Curtis Stevens
2251 E. Navajo Blvd.
Holbrook, AZ 86025
Project Detail: Firewalls
Contract: 1GPA Contract 22-02PV-08
Products:
Part Description Term List Price Unit Price Qty Ext. Price
FPR1010-NGFW-K9 CISCO FIREPOWER 1010 NGFW APPLIANCE, DES --- $1,413.55 $540.68 2 $1,081.36
CON-SNT-FPR1010N SNTC-8X5XNBD CISCO FIREPOWER 1010 NGFW A 36 $339.00 $220.35 2 $440.70
FPR1010T-TM CISCO FPR1010 THREAT DEFENSE THREAT AND --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
L-FPR1010T-TM-3Y CISCO FPR1010 THREAT DEFENSE THREAT AND 36 $1,353.55 $517.73 2 $1,035.46
FPR1K-DT-PWR-AC CISCO FIREPOWER 1K SERIES 150W POWER ADA --- $585.53 $0.00 2 $0.00
CAB-AC-C5 AC PWR CORD TYPE C5 US CANADA --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
SF-F1K-TD7.0.1-K9 CISCO FIREPOWER THREAT DEFENSE SOFTWARE --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR1K-DT-ACY-KIT CISCO FIREPOWER 1K SERIES ACCESSORY KIT --- $59.14 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR1000-ASA CISCO FIREPOWER 1000 STANDARD ASA LICENS --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR-LTP-QR-LBL CISCO FIREPOWER QR LABEL - INTERNAL USE --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3110-NGFW-K9 CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3110 NGFW APPLIANC --- $45,225.00 $19,559.81 2 $39,119.62
CON-SNT-FPR3110N SNTC-8X5XNBD CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3110 36 $10,800.00 $7,020.00 2 $14,040.00
FPR3K-PWR-AC-400 CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3K SERIES 400W AC --- $2,957.21 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3K-PWR-AC-400 CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3K SERIES 400W AC --- $2,957.21 $1,278.99 2 $2,557.98
CAB-AC AC PWR CORD NORTH AMERICA C13 NEMA 5-15P --- $0.00 $0.00 4 $0.00
SF-F3K-TD7.1.0-K9 CISCO FIREPOWER THREAT DEFENSE SOFTWARE --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3K-SSD900 CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3K SERIES 900GB --- $11,049.98 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3K-SLIDE-RAILS CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3100 SLIDE RAIL KI --- $467.24 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3110-BSE CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3110 BASE LIC --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3K-FAN CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3K SERIES FAN TRAY --- $1,182.89 $0.00 4 $0.00
FPR3K-SSD-BLANK CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3100 SERIES SSD BL --- $147.87 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3K-NM-BLANK FIREPOWER 3100 SERIES NETWORK MODULE BLA --- $59.14 $0.00 2 $0.00
FPR3110T-TM CISCO SECURE FIREWALL FPR3110 TP AND AMP --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
L-FPR3110T-TM-3Y CISCO SECURE FIREWALL FPR3110 TP AND AMP 36 $36,903.60 $15,960.81 2 $31,921.62
FMC1600-K9 CISCO FIREPOWER MANAGEMENT CENTER 1600 C --- $29,235.01 $12,644.14 1 $12,644.14
CON-SNT-FCM1600K SNTC-8X5XNBD CISCO FIREPOWER MANAGEMENT 12 $3,491.00 $2,618.25 1 $2,618.25
FMC-M5-MRAID-12G CISCO FMC 12G MODULAR RAID CONTROLLER WI --- $2,733.65 $0.00 1 $0.00
FMC-M5-SD-32G CISCO FMC 32GB SD CARD MODULE --- $195.18 $0.00 1 $0.00
FMC-M5-TPM-2.0 CISCO FMC TRUSTED PLATFORM MODULE 2.0 --- $88.72 $0.00 1 $0.00
FMC-M5-MSTOR-SD CISCO FMC MINI STORAGE CARRIER CARD FOR --- $124.21 $0.00 1 $0.00
FMC-M5-HDD-1.2TB CISCO FMC 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD --- $1,815.73 $0.00 2 $0.00
Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply.  We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors. 1102-057
If you have any questions concerning this quotation please contact sales@hyetechnetworks.com 1/5
Quotation
Products:
Part Description Term List Price Unit Price Qty Ext. Price
FMC-M5-CPU-I4215 CISCO FMC 2.4 GHZ 4215 PROCESSOR, 13.75M --- $3,430.37 $0.00 1 $0.00
FMC-M5-MEM-A-16GB CISCO FMC 16GB DDR4-3200-MHZ RDIMM/PC4-2 --- $1,578.65 $0.00 2 $0.00
SF-FMC-7.0.1-K9 CISCO FIREPOWER MANAGEMENT CENTER
SOFTWA
--- $0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00
FMC-M5-PS-AC-770W CISCO FMC 770W AC POWER SUPPLY --- $828.02 $0.00 2 $0.00
CAB-9K12A-NA CTO PWR CORD 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 PLUG N --- $0.00 $0.00 2 $0.00
FMC-M5-NIC-SFP CISCO FMC X710-DA2 DUAL-PORT 10G SFP+ NI --- $2,217.91 $0.00 1 $0.00
FPR3110-NGFW-K9 CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3110 NGFW APPLIANC --- $45,225.00 $19,559.81 4 $78,239.24
CON-SNT-FPR3110N SNTC-8X5XNBD CISCO SECURE FIREWALL 3110 $36.